CHIT 2012 - All Events
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Jackson, Robert
Collins, Brian J
Harrell, Jeremy
Betancourt, George
Romeo, Martino
McNear, Alphonzo
Collins, Travis
Stevenson, Mike
Smith, Arnold
Lloyd, Brandon
Carney, Lawrence
Kullavanijaya, Sean
Masters, Blaine
Crandell, Ron
Owens, Stephen
Keitt, Cynthia
Nelson, Chad
Ehlert, Ronald
Jasinski, David
Roberts, Dale
D'Angelo, Giovanni
Kassees, Kevin
Alterici, Mike
Bartlett, Perry
Chmielewski, James
Parker, Renee
Hart, Ray
Dominguez, Michael
Edwards, Muriel
Rosenblum, David
Reichenbach, Walt
Schindall, Jeffrey
Gill, Jeffrey
Edwards, Antonio
Franklin, Scott
Freeman, Dwayne
Underwood, Kellye
Owens, Stephanie
Merriett, Steve
Faulhaber, Jason
Ballentine, Seth
Llenado, James
Douglas, David
Norwood, Thomas
Cosico, George
Harrel, TD
Cosgrove, Jeffrey
Lindsley, John
Berwald, Daphne
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Hadloc, Bruce
Weber, Thomas
MunarJr., Rolando
Anderson, Travis
Dorsey, Sharon
Platoff, Alan
George, Wayne
Brown, Chip
Wood, Elaine
Sahakyan, John
Guerra, Benjamin
Giambrone, Geri
Tuchscherer, John
Bennett, Ron
Holly, Ronald
Weinberger, Jerry J
Holmes, James
Belles, Debbie
Johnson, David
O'Dowd, John
Higgins, Brian
Majors, William
Collier, Aubrey
Fontaine, Robert
Freda, Scott
Hannas, Stuart
Wood, Brian
Sacdalan, Christian
Todd, Michael
Atchue, Scott
Hardy, John
Lieberum, Paul
Stockhausen, Ed
East, Mark
Wheeler, Anthony
Skidmore, Scott
Jones, Chuck
Stockhausen, Mike
Ford, Cecilia

Huff, Chris
Serratore, Joe
Hinton, Shantasia
Morgan, Patrick
TreadwayJr, Robert
Horn, Wanda
Kreiser, Joanne
Chestnut, Tony
Glasser, Jeremy
Bostick, Lorenzo
Coker, James
Tsugawa, James
Redding, Keith
Stutzman, Kj
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Hage, Joshua T
Alexander, Marcus
Mauldin, Evan
Gudger, Zina
Fuentes, David
Gill, Joseph
Hipley, Phillip
Henry, David
Massey, Jr
Hillman, Michael
Grayson, Demone
Jens, Randy
Vires, Tim

Miller, David
SillimanJr, Rob
Creech, Tom
Tang, Donny
Walker, Mike
Carter, Christopher
Norwood, Reginald
Deinken, Gary
Conn, Scott
Canteruccio, Tony
Dunklin, Jennifer
Garcia, Frank
Crutchfield, James
Meiers, Jim
Lanham, Michael
Piercefield, James
Schrafel, Daniel
Krist, Mel
Mechling, Michael
Cronkhite, Barrett
Mason, Patrick
Conklindr, Clyde
Nephew, Mareena
Steele, Doug
Roark, Carlton
Realuyo, Albert
McAllister, Donald
Geyer, Terry
Austin, Jimmie
Desrosiers, Mike
Steiner, George J
Carmen, Diedra Michele
Muller, Jason K
Curtiss, Charles
White, Ken

Glenn, Brian
Engle, Mark
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1765
1754
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1707
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1704
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1671
1667
1666
1654
1651
1642
1621
1616
1615
1595
1592
1501
1416
1202
1128



CHIT 2012 - Doubles

Bowler A

Douglas, David
Masters, Blaine
Norwood, Thomas
Weber, Thomas
Gill, Jeffrey
Kullavanijaya, Sean
Platoff, Alan

Lloyd, Brandon
Schindall, Jeffrey
Nephew, Mareena
Chestnut, Tony
Anderson, Travis
Morgan, Patrick
Weinberger, Jerry J
Reichenbach, Walt
Keitt, Cynthia
Piercefield, James

Chmielewski, James

Norwood, Reginald
Alterici, Mike
Stockhausen, Ed
Lindsley, John
Llenado, James
Holly, Ronald
Harrel, TD

Todd, Michael
Gudger, Zina
Huff, Chris
Fontaine, Robert
Hadloc, Bruce
Ballentine, Seth
Franklin, Scott
Silliman Jr, Rob
Atchue, Scott
Freeman, Dwayne
Belles, Debbie
Creech, Tom
Tuchscherer, John
Hillman, Michael
Hart, Ray
Hannas, Stuart
Wheeler, Anthony
Vires, Tim

Steele, Doug
Sahakyan, John
Owens, Stephanie
Conn, Scott

Horn, Wanda

Bowler B

Collins, Brian J
Stevenson, Mike
Harrell, Jeremy
Smith, Arnold

Gill, Joseph
Jasinski, David
Ehlert, Ronald
Collier, Aubrey
Glenn, Brian
Edwards, Muriel
Jackson, Robert
Holmes, James
George, Wayne
Curtiss, Charles
Merriett, Steve
Dorsey, Sharon
Carney, Lawrence
Wood, Elaine
McNear, Alphonzo
Jones, Chuck
Johnson, David
D'Angelo, Giovanni

Dominguez, Michael

Nelson, Chad
Kreiser, Joanne
Betancourt, George
Berwald, Daphne
Cosgrove, Jeffrey
Hipley, Phillip
Collins, Travis
Majors, William
O'Dowd, John
Faulhaber, Jason
White, Ken
Edwards, Antonio
Kassees, Kevin
Serratore, Joe
Henry, David
Desrosiers, Mike
Stockhausen, Mike
Hinton, Shantasia
Alexander, Marcus
Engle, Mark
Bostick, Lorenzo
Coker, James
Austin, Jimmie
Miller, David
Deinken, Gary

1,471
1,397
1,395
1,385
1,368
1,357
1,340
1,336
1,332
1,325
1,325
1,318
1,316
1,316
1,314
1,311
1,309
1,307
1,290
1,289
1,287
1,287
1,283
1,267
1,266
1,264
1,264
1,263
1,255
1,253
1,246
1,244
1,242
1,228
1,228
1,224
1,220
1,218
1,217
1,207
1,206
1,203
1,200
1,197
1,197
1,195
1,194
1,193
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65
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70
71
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75

Canteruccio, Tony
Treadway Jr, Robert
Steiner, George J
Realuyo, Albert
Freda, Scott
Guerra, Benjamin
Fuentes, David
McAllister, Donald
Grayson, Demone
Hardy, John

Tang, Donny
Bennett, Ron
Hage, Joshua T
Higgins, Brian
Crandell, Ron
Mason, Patrick
Jens, Randy
Meiers, Jim
Stutzman, Kj

East, Mark
Owens, Stephen
Crutchfield, James
Dunklin, Jennifer
Wood, Brian
Sacdalan, Christian
Mechling, Michael
Carter, Christopher
Walker, Mike

Romeo, Martino
Roberts, Dale
Cosico, George
Giambrone, Geri
Brown, Chip
Conklin Jr, Clyde
Bartlett, Perry
Mauldin, Evan
Parker, Renee
Underwood, Kellye
Tsugawa, James
Rosenblum, David
Lieberum, Paul
Redding, Keith
Muller, Jason K
Skidmore, Scott
Geyer, Terry
Munar Jr., Rolando
Cronkhite, Barrett
Roark, Carlton
Lanham, Michael
Ford, Cecilia
Carmen, Diedra Miche
Massey, Jr
Glasser, Jeremy
Garcia, Frank
Schrafel, Daniel
Krist, Mel

1,190
1,186
1,183
1,179
1,176
1,172
1,169
1,167
1,166
1,166
1,165
1,164
1,162
1,162
1,161
1,150
1,144
1,143
1,143
1,140
1,139
1,135
1,126
1,119
1,079
1,039
1,032
1,018



CHIT 2012 - Singles
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Bowler
Betancourt, George
Jackson, Robert
Collins, Travis
McNear, Alphonzo
Owens, Stephen
Romeo, Martino
Collins, BrianJ
Kullavanijaya, Sean
Cosico, George
Harrell, Jeremy
Lloyd, Brandon
Freda, Scott
Canteruccio, Tony
Dorsey, Sharon
Hannas, Stuart
Stevenson, Mike
Underwood, Kellye
Carter, Christopher
Collier, Aubrey
Edwards, Antonio
Belles, Debbie
Crandell, Ron
Jasinski, David
Masters, Blaine
Ballentine, Seth
Parker, Renee
Merriett, Steve
Franklin, Scott
Skidmore, Scott
Bennett, Ron
Hardy, John
Nelson, Chad
Holmes, James
Platoff, Alan
Roberts, Dale
Bartlett, Perry
Rosenblum, David
Giambrone, Geri
Reichenbach, Walt
Carney, Lawrence
Stockhausen, Mike
Guerra, Benjamin
Wood, Elaine
Smith, Arnold
Freeman, Dwayne
O'Dowd, John
D'Angelo, Giovanni
Higgins, Brian

Total
876
851
780
745
738
725
716
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Douglas, David
Glasser, Jeremy
Alterici, Mike
Chmielewski, James
Majors, William
Hart, Ray

Harrel, TD
Sacdalan, Christian
Fontaine, Robert
Llenado, James
Chestnut, Tony
Kreiser, Joanne
Tsugawa, James
Todd, Michael
Kassees, Kevin
Ehlert, Ronald
Gill, Jeffrey
TreadwayJr, Robert
Mauldin, Evan
Holly, Ronald
MunarJr., Rolando
Steele, Doug
Creech, Tom
Edwards, Muriel
Meiers, Jim
Schindall, Jeffrey
Faulhaber, Jason
Schrafel, Daniel
Berwald, Daphne
George, Wayne
Hinton, Shantasia
Walker, Mike
Lindsley, John
Hadloc, Bruce
Anderson, Travis
Brown, Chip
Alexander, Marcus
Norwood, Reginald
Norwood, Thomas
Wood, Brian
Dunklin, Jennifer
Gudger, Zina
Lieberum, Paul
Redding, Keith
Atchue, Scott
Weber, Thomas
Ford, Cecilia
Johnson, David
Dominguez, Michael
Stutzman, K]
Cronkhite, Barrett
Keitt, Cynthia

640
639
638
638
636
633
632
632
630
628
628
628
626
624
624
624
623
623
622
620
620
618
618
616
615
615
615
614
613
613
613
612
610
610
608
607
607
606
606
604
603
603
602
602
602
601
601
601
601
600
599
599



102
103
104
105

107
108

110

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

124

126

128
129

131
131
133

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

145
146
147
148
149

Tang, Donny
Henry, David
Tuchscherer, John
Wheeler, Anthony
Glenn, Brian
Lanham, Michael
Cosgrove, Jeffrey
Horn, Wanda
Roark, Carlton
Morgan, Patrick
Coker, James
Hage, JoshuaT
Weinberger, JerryJ
Vires, Tim

Miller, David
Crutchfield, James
Conklindr, Clyde
East, Mark
Sahakyan, John
Hipley, Phillip
Jones, Chuck
Huff, Chris
Serratore, Joe
Owens, Stephanie
Mechling, Michael
Bostick, Lorenzo
Krist, Mel
Deinken, Gary
Stockhausen, Ed
Grayson, Demone
Massey, Jr

Conn, Scott
Piercefield, James
Geyer, Terry
Jens, Randy

Gill, Joseph
Mason, Patrick
Austin, Jimmie
McAllister, Donald
Realuyo, Albert
Steiner, GeorgeJ
Fuentes, David
Hillman, Michael
SillimanJr, Rob
Muller, JasonK
Carmen, Diedra Michele
Garcia, Frank
Nephew, Mareena
Desrosiers, Mike
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CHIT 2012

Team Event Winners

Place: 1 Team Total: 2,775
Wood With Friends
Norwood, Thomas Raleigh NC 683
Harrell, Jeremy Raleigh NC 787
Huff, Chris Raleigh NC 621
Cosgrove, Jeffrey Washington DC 684
Place: 2 Team Total: 2,697
Team 21
Fuentes, David Philadelphia PA 687
Bartlett, Perry Philadelphia PA 727
Hage, Joshua T Philadelphia PA 627
Lieberum, Paul Medford NJ 656
Place: 3 Team Total: 2,650
The Bowling Headliners
Reichenbach, Walt Alexandria VA 632
Merriett, Steve Takoma Park MD 621
Hadloc, Bruce Alexandria VA 690
Collins, Travis Fairfax VA 707
Place: 4 Team Total: 2,645
Hot Rollers
Bennett, Ron Manassas VA 615
Rosenblum, David Warrenton VA 734
Crandell, Ron Manassas VA 753
Muller, Jason K Sterling VA 543
Place: 5 Team Total: 2,644
Twisted Wrist
Franklin, Scott Triangle VA 654
O'Dowd, John Alexandria VA 601
Masters, Blaine Arlington VA 657
Stevenson, Mike Woodbridge VA 732
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CHIT 2012

Team Event Winners

Place: 6 Team Total: 2,635
All Balls, No Holes
Grayson, Demone Washington DC 659
Parker, Renee Bowie MD 695
Hardy, John Oxon Hill MD 661
Underwood, Kellye Oxon Hill MD 620
Place: 7 Team Total: 2,633
Team 16
Alterici, Mike Presto PA 692
Jones, Chuck Pittsburgh PA 613
Sahakyan, John Washington DC 678
Coker, James Alexandria VA 650
Place: 8 Team Total: 2,605
Baltimore Boyz
Piercefield, James Baltimore MD 575
Lindsley, John Baltimore MD 683
D'Angelo, Giovanni Baltimore MD 665
Carney, Lawrence Baltimore MD 682
Place: 9 Team Total: 2,584
Team 34
Llenado, James Centrevelle VA 623
Dominguez, Michael WOODBRIDGE VA 740
Lloyd, Brandon Arlington VA 638
Collier, Aubrey Arlington VA 583
Place: 10 Team Total: 2,577
Team 25
Platoff, Alan Jersey City NJ 616
Ehlert, Ronald Jersey City NJ 644
Kullavanijaya, Sean Alexandria VA 647
Jasinski, David Fairfax VA 670
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CHIT 2012

Team Event Winners

Place: 11 Team Total: 2,573
Balls-a-go-go
Silliman Jr, Rob Chelsea MA 636
Owens, Stephen Fairfax VA 689
Faulhaber, Jason Boston MA 683
Lanham, Michael Fairfax VA 565
Place: 12 Team Total: 2,556
Team 37
Wheeler, Anthony Suitland MD 642
Alexander, Marcus La Plata MD 583
Holly, Ronald Baltimore MD 619
Nelson, Chad Baltimore MD 712
Place: 13 Team Total: 2,553
Team 26
Crutchfield, James WASHINGTON DC 588
Ford, Cecilia Washington DC 633
Weber, Thomas Washington DC 660
Smith, Arnold Washington DC 672
Place: 14 Team Total: 2,551
Phase 1
Keitt, Cynthia Greenbelt MD 701
Dorsey, Sharon Hanover MD 596
Owens, Stephanie Greenbelt MD 741
Austin, Jimmie Washington DC 513
Place: 15 Team Total: 2,550
Pitt Falls
Hart, Ray Pittsburgh PA 687
Stockhausen, Mike Pittsburgh PA 610
Stockhausen, Ed Pittsburgh PA 642
Johnson, David Pittsburgh PA 611
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CHIT 2012

Team Event Winners

Place: 16 Team Total: 2,545
Gill
Treadway Jr, Robert Arlington VA 600
Roberts, Dale Arlington VA 741
Gill, Jeffrey Gainesville VA 623
Gill, Joseph Fairfax VA 581
Place: 17 Team Total: 2,540
Team 1
Wood, Brian Baltimore MD 660
Massey, Jr BALTIMORE MD 703
Hannas, Stuart New Albany IN 573
Hinton, Shantasia Hyattsville MD 604
Place: 18 Team Total: 2,533
Queen St Queens
Weinberger, Jerry J Washington DC 664
Higgins, Brian Alexandria VA 645
Redding, Keith Alexandria VA 618
Curtiss, Charles Washington DC 606
Place: 19 Team Total: 2,529
Prideful Ones
Mechling, Michael Arlington VA 603
Norwood, Reginald WASHINGTON DC 538
McNear, Alphonzo WOODBRIDGE VA 691
Garcia, Frank Annandale VA 697
Place: 20 Team Total: 2,524
Team 27
Freeman, Dwayne Washington DC 716
Edwards, Antonio Washington DC 621
Morgan, Patrick Hyattsville MD 570
George, Wayne Laurel MD 617
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CHIT 2012

Team Event Winners

Place: 21 Team Total: 2,519
Myssi's Misfits
East, Mark Washington DC 628
Roark, Carlton Arlington VA 561
Chestnut, Tony Washington DC 585
Jackson, Robert Falls Church VA 745
Place: 22 Team Total: 2,490
Election Erection
Gudger, Zina Laurel MD 620
Berwald, Daphne Germantown MD 596
Nephew, Mareena Germantown MD 652
Edwards, Muriel Fort Washington MD 622
Place: 23 Team Total: 2,489
Sticky Rice and Grits
Sacdalan, Christian Alexandria VA 674
Glasser, Jeremy Vienna VA 638
Anderson, Travis Arlington VA 601
Holmes, James Washington DC 576
Place: 24 Team Total: 2,478
Team 9
Chmielewski, James Annandale VA 649
Wood, Elaine Woodbridge VA 607
Meiers, Jim Alexandria VA 574
Munar Jr., Rolando Arlington VA 648
Place: 25 Team Total: 2,476
Petting Zoo 2012
Stutzman, Kj Alexandria VA 590
Cronkhite, Barrett ALEXANDRIA VA 555
Belles, Debbie Springfield VA 620
Kassees, Kevin Alexandria VA 711
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CHIT 2012

Team Event Winners

Place: 26 Team Total: 2,462
Half-Less
Walker, Mike Alexandria VA 662
Schindall, Jeffrey Washington DC 608
Krist, Mel Silver Spring MD 584
Glenn, Brian ARLINGTON VA 608
Honey Boo Boo
Freda, Scott Arlington VA 627
Brown, Chip Arlington VA 638
Horn, Wanda Springfield VA 593
Deinken, Gary Alexandria VA 604
Place: 28 Team Total: 2,446
Up Your Alley
Douglas, David Alexandria VA 624
Steele, Doug Washington DC 512
Collins, Brian J Alexandria VA 729
Bostick, Lorenzo Alexandria VA 581
Place: 29 Team Total: 2,442
@
Mason, Patrick Manassas VA 534
Skidmore, Scott Manassas VA 632
Todd, Michael Rockville MD 645
Betancourt, George Washington DC 631
Place: 30 Team Total: 2,432
Team 2
Fontaine, Robert Silver Spring MD 620
Hipley, Phillip Arlington VA 565
Tuchscherer, John ALEXANDRIA VA 668
Henry, David Arlington VA 579
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CHIT 2012

Team Event Winners

Place: 31 Team Total: 2,410
Team 23
Atchue, Scott Alexandria VA 619
White, Ken MITCHEVILLE MD 610
Jens, Randy Philadelphia PA 616
Geyer, Terry Rockledge PA 565
Place: 32 Team Total: 2,406
Team 11
Tang, Donny Falls Church VA 613
Tsugawa, James Arlington VA 557
Ballentine, Seth Arlington VA 648
Majors, William Arlington VA 588
Place: 33 Team Total: 2,400
Team 33
McAllister, Donald Manchester CT 574
Hillman, Michael manchester CT 590
Desrosiers, Mike Manchester CT 681
Mauldin, Evan Washington DC 555
Place: 34 Team Total: 2,383
Team 38
Canteruccio, Tony huntington NY 527
Romeo, Martino New York NY 748
Carter, Christopher Louisville KY 572
Schrafel, Daniel West Hempstead NY 536
Place: 35 Team Total: 2,353
No Bucks, No Whammys
Harrel, TD Washington DC 633
Guerra, Benjamin Alexandria VA 594
Conklin Jr, Clyde Washington DC 566
Kreiser, Joanne Alexandria VA 560
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CHIT 2012

Team Event Winners

Place: 36 Team Total: 2,297
Team 31
Creech, Tom Riverside NJ 585
Steiner, George J Lindenwold NJ 537
Serratore, Joe Philadelphia PA 599
Cosico, George Lindenwold NJ 576
Place: 37 Team Total: 2,271
Kentucky Fried Fish & MD Crab
Conn, Scott Louisville KY 585
Miller, David Louisville KY 588
Vires, Tim Louisville KY 611
Engle, Mark Upper Marlboro MD 487
Place: 38 Team Total: 2,257
Plan B
Realuyo, Albert Jersey City NJ 590
Dunklin, Jennifer West Orange NJ 536
Carmen, Diedra Michele Sparta NJ 544
Giambrone, Geri Sparta NJ 587
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